
ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ
ÛÒ

ÛÒ

ÛÒ

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

p

ðÛ

ð

ð

ð

ð

ð

Í

Í

Í

Í

æ

æ

æ

¥

Ý

æ

æ



W(

¥



æ

¥

æ

¥




å



Ý

¥





æ

æ

Ý

Ý

¥

æ

d



2



Mss

SSss



æ

Ý

Ý

Ý

d

æ

Ý



æ

Ý

Ý å

æ

æ

Ýå

å

å
å

æ

Ý

Ý

æ

Ý

åÝ

Ý

Ý



æ

å

æ

Ý

Ý

æ

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

æ



Ý

Ý

13
1718

7

6

1415
16

9
8

5 4

10

11

3 2

12

1

31
3635

2526

34

33

2728

3231

2930

1314151617
1813

1

12 7

6
5

8 9

4 3

10 11

2 1

12

36

2526

35

34

27

3332

28
2930

31

36

25

14
151617181314

11

2 1

12

7

6
5

8
9

4 3

10
11

2

35

26
27

34
33

28

31 32

29
30

36

35

25
26

15
16

1718

10

34

98

5

7

6

3433

27

28

3231

29
30

24
23

22

2120
19

151617
18

109

8
7

3
4

56

34

3332
31

1314

1211

1

2

2526

2019
24

23

17181314

8

71211

2728
29

30

22
2120

19

15

16

1718

10987

6
12

3635

3
4

5

6

34

3332
31

27
28

29
30

20

19

17

2526

7

31

30

43

22

24

13

12

1

36

25

26

23

14

24

13

12

40

38

17

15 43

21

35
34

2627

28

33

24 3

37
109

2322

1415
16

2120
19

24

171813

8712

5
6

1

32
3136

2925

30

20
1924

1813

45

2322

1415

11
10

23

3534

2627

23
22

1415

38

28
2930

212019

161718

9

8
7

456

333231

2120
19

1617
18

2423

13
14

1211

12

36
35

25
26

242322

1314

11

22
21

1516

10
9

3
4

3433

2728

21

15
16

98

2019

17
18

7

5
6

3231

2930

17

87

18

20
19

2829
30

21
2019

16
17

18

9
87

45
6

333231

12

12

36
3534

2526
27

24
23

22

13
1415

12
1110

12
3

36
35

34

1

8

11

12

36
35

2526

2423

1314

1211

6
12

3635

10

9

34

3433

222120

15
1617

3432

27

29

28

44

3

10
42

33

4

41
5

6
1

4536

433025

42

19

19

44
24

19

41

18

43
13

3912
13

5

31

6

7
38

47

46
12

40

3239

37
40

38

1

39

38

39

38

36

10 11

2
3

3534

2627

23
22

1415

11
10

45
37

2
3

3534

987

4

33

56

32
31

10

34

33

28

21

16

9

4

33

8
7

5
6

32

31

29

30

20
19

17
18

56

3231

1924

25

23

26
2728

2221

2930
25

20
19

2627
2829

30

21
20

19

25
26

27

24
2322

28

21

29
30

2019

22

37

31

40 4942

41

48

8

5

18

24

37

5

30

21

35 36

12 7

16

30

19

18

7

32°00'N
-92°20'W

31°55'N
-92°00'W

32°00'N
-91°50'W

32°20'N
-92°00'W32°20'N

-92°10'W

31°55'N
-92°10'W

32°20'N
-92°20'W

32°15'N
-92°20'W

32°10'N
-92°20'W

32°05'N
-92°20'W

31°55'N
-92°20'W

32°20'N
-92°15'W

31°55'N
-92°15'W

32°20'N
-92°05'W

31°55'N
-92°05'W

32°20'N
-91°55'W

32°15'N
-91°55'W

31°55'N
-91°55'W

32°20'N
-91°50'W

32°15'N
-91°50'W

32°10'N
-91°50'W

32°05'N
-91°50'W

31°55'N
-91°50'W

CLARKS 
COUPE

BAYOU LAFOURCHE CUTOFF
HUMBLE 

LAKE

MC ENERY 
LAKE

VOLMAN 
LAKE

BROWN 
LAKE

VANTLEY 
LAKE

THOMPSON 
BRAKE

HORSESHOE 
LAKE

RIVERTON 
LAKE

DIZZY BRAKE
OPEN 
LAKE

CREW BAYOU 
CUTOFF

STOVE 
LAKE

DAVIS 
LAKE

HILLIARDS 
COUPE

MORENGO 
LAKE

LOWER 
LONG LAKE

SWIM 
LAKE

BUCKS 
BRAKE

SHORL 
LAKE

BOEUF RIVER

HORSESHOE 
LAKE

WILD BOAR 
LAKE

DIXON 
LAKE

LONG 
LAKE

TWIN 
LAKES

DRY 
LAKE

OLD 
CHANNEL

BO
EU

F R
IVE

R

BAY
OU LA

FO
URCHE

LOCUST 
THICKET LAKE

FORD 
LAKE

CREW BAYOU

CREW 
LAKE

UPRR

UP
RR

BOEUF WILDLIFE
MANAGEMENT

AREA

Banister
Creek

Castor
Creek

SandyBayou

Castor

Creek

Thompson 

Bayou

Muddy Bayou

Grassy
Bayou

BrushyLagoon

PinderBranch

Bell Bayou

Bridger Bayou

Belle Cote Bayou

Bayou Morengo

Sawyer Pond 
Bayou

Buck
 

Bran
ch

Mc Clellen 

Branch

Hart C
reek

Frith Creek

Bayou 
De Chene

Mo
rga

n C
ree

k

Garden Creek
Bentle 

Creek

Cross
Bayou

Bayou Calamus

Indian
Slough

Brushy Creek

Beaucoup 

Creek

Bridg
e C

ree
k

Brushy Creek

Humble Creek

Hurricane Creek

Cypress Creek

Bayou Dan

White Oak Creek

Pin
ey 

Creek

Moody Creek

Bayou Wade

Sw
ee

tw
ate

r
Cr

ee
k

Messer Creek

Ballard 
Bayou

Rich
lan

d C
reek

Bird 
Cree

k

Br
us

hy
 Cr

eek

Bills Creek

Beaucoup Creek

Black Bayou

Castor Creek

Castor Creek

Baygent 
Branch

Bull
Creek

T
11
N

T
11
N

T
12
N

T
12
N

T
13
N

T
13
N

T
14
N

T
14
N

T
15
N

T
15
N

GRAYSON
POP. 532

CLARKS
POP. 1017

COLUMBIA
POP. 390

Copenhagen

Corey

Cotton
Plant

Kelly

Mount
Pleasant

Banks
Springs

Hebert

Pulpwood
Spur

Riverton

Spaulding

Vixen

&'126

&'126

&'126

&'847

&'133

&'133

&'851

&'849

&'849

&'849

&'849

&'3239

&'127

&'557

&'846

&'846

&'848

&'848

&'846

&'133

&'547

&'844

&'850

&'850

&'126

&'126

&'126

&'845

&'561

&'559

&'559

&'4

&'4

&'4

&'4

&'4

&'4

&'506

&'506

&'506

&'506

&'843

£¤165

£¤165

£¤165

£¤165

£¤165

£¤165

£¤165

R 5 ER 2 E R 4 ER 3 E

R 6 E

R 5 E

R 4 ER 3 ER 2 E

CATAHOULA
PARISH

LASALLE 
PARISH

LASALLE
PARISH

WINN
PARISH

WINN
PARISH

JACKSON
PARISH

JACKSON
PARISH

OUACHITA
PARISH

OUACHITA
PARISH

RICHLAND
PARISH

FRANKLIN
PARISH

RICHLAND
PARISH

FRANKLIN
PARISH

CATAHOULA
PARISH

47

Holum

!(

!(

Columbia
Lock and Dam

COLUMBIA
PORT

COLUMBIA
AIRPORT

!(

!(

To Ch
atham

To Monroe

To
 M
on
roe

To Alto

To Mo
ngham

To Gilbert

To Harrisonburg

To Rosefield

To S.R. 124

To S.R. 124

To 
Olla

To Olla

To Sikes

To Sik
es

DATA ON THIS MAP IS INTENDED FOR INTERNAL PLANNING 
USE ONLY.  ALTHOUGH THIS DATA HAS BEEN SUBJECTED TO 
MANY RIGOROUS TESTS – ALL WITH EXCELLENT RESULTS – NO 
WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE 
ACCURACY OF THE DATA, NOR SHALL THE FACT OF 

DISTRIBUTION CONSTITUTE ANY SUCH WARRANTY.  DOTD 
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY IN ANY CONNECTION THERE-WITH, 
AND ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY TO DISTRIBUTE FUTURE 
MODIFICATIONS OR CORRECTIONS THAT MAY BE MADE.

PROJECTION: NAD_1983_UTM_Zone_15N
Transverse_Mercator

False_Easting: 500000.000000
False_Northing: 0.000000
Central_Meridian: -93.000000
Scale_Factor: 0.999600

Latitude_Of_Origin: 0.000000
HORIZONTAL DATUM:  NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983

THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE 
LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
OFFICE OF MULTIMODAL PLANNING 

CARTOGRAPHY/GIS UNIT
IN COOPERATION WITH THE 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION-
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION.
www.dotd.louisiana.gov – GIS/Maps Online

PRINTED COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE FOR 
PUBLIC USE AT A NOMINAL COST.

PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOWING CONTACT INFORMATION:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL FILES – MAP SALES

P.O. BOX 94245
BATON ROUGE, LA  70804-9245

(225) 379-1107

CALDWELL PARISH  11
SHEET 1 OF 1

 \\H85001ms001\85Common\85map\Parish_Maps\Caldwell\Caldwell.mxd

t
VICINITY MAP

ARKANSAS

TEXAS

GULF OF MEXICO

MISSISSIPPI

1 0 1 2 3 4 MILES

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 KILOMETERS

CALDWELL PARISH

!!

!!

æ

æ

Ý

å

å

§̈¦165

&'4

&'849

29

30

Banks Springs

UPRR

p

æ

Mss

Ý

p

æ

Mss

&'4

Indian Slough

4042

R 4 E

OU
AC

HI
TA

 
RI

VE
R

INSET 1

BANK SPRINGS

SEC 42 T13N R4E

SEC 30 T13S R4E

Miles
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

Miles
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

DOTD FACILITY - SUB-DISTRICT HEADQUARTERSSss

DOTD FACILITY - DISTRICT HEADQUARTERSDss

DOTD FACILITY - PROJECT ENGINEER OFFICEPss

NATIONAL HISTORIC PARK AND PRESERVE

CORRECTIONAL FACILITY2

COURTHOUSEW

DOTD FACILITY - CONSTRUCTION UNITCss

DOTD FACILITY - MAIN HEADQUARTERSHss

DOTD FACILITY - MAINTENANCE UNITMss

DOTD FACILITY - STORAGE SITESSss

FAIRGROUND OR RACETRACK''''

FERRY BOAT TERMINAL BUILDINGq

FIRE STATION¥

FISH HATCHERY¡¡

GOLF COURSEs

GRAIN ELEVATORõ

GRAVEL, SAND, CLAY OR DIRT PITB

GREAT RIVER ROAD DESIGNATION☼
HELIPORTH²
HOSPITALG

INDUSTRIAL FACILITYð

LANDING STRIPÈ
LATITUDE/LONGITUDEE

 30°05'N
-93°30'W

LIGHTHOUSEää

LOCAL HISTORIC SITE_

MILITARY AIRFIELDRR

MILITARY FACILITY44

MUNICIPAL BUILDINGk
MUSEUM - NON-STATE OWNED±

MUSEUM - STATE OWNED¹

NASA FACILITY

H

NATIONAL PARKÌ

NURSING HOMEC

OBSERVATION TOWERS»

PARISH HEALTH UNIT++

PARK5

POLICE STATION^

PORT - DEEP DRAFT

PORT - EMERGING

PORT - SHALLOW DRAFT

POST OFFICEd

POWER PLANT!

PUBLIC BEACH(

PUBLIC BOAT LAUNCH+
PUBLIC FERRY DOCK1

RANGER STATION,

RAILROAD FREIGHT FACILITYi

PUBLIC RECREATION AREAÍ

PUBLIC LIBRARY

RESEARCH STATION

Þ

INTERSTATE REST AREA

RODEO FACILITY

c

SCENIC SITE¨

SCHOOL OR UNIVERSITYå

SCRAP YARD&&

SEAPLANE FACILITYÙÙ
SEWAGE TREATMENT FACILITYS)
STATE HISTORIC SITE

STATE PARK

STATE PRESERVATION AREAZZZZZZ

STATE WELCOME CENTER

TOURIST INFORMATION CENTERf

WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMW(

WAYSIDE PARKPW)

WEIGH STATIONÔ
d

GARBAGE DUMPW

STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM&''2
U.S. HIGHWAY SYSTEM£¤¤¤55
INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM

Á¢01

MULTI-LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY5 5

DIVIDED HIGHWAY WITH FRONTAGE ROADS

DIVIDED HIGHWAY WITH CONTROL OF ACCESS

MULTI-LANE DIVIDED HIGHWAY

PAVED ROAD

BITUMINOUS ROAD

GRAVEL ROADÛÒ ÛÒ ÛÒ

PROPOSED HIGHWAY

HIGHWAY BRIDGES CLOSELY SPACED3
âÐ

HIGHWAY BRIDGE (MORE THAN 20' SPAN)âÐ

HIGHWAY DRAWBRIDGEëÐ

HIGHWAY TUNNEL©«

OVERHEAD STRUCTURE¤qq

RAILROAD STATION (HISTORICAL)Ô

RAILROAD

MATCH LINE

SECTION LINE

TOWNSHIP/RANGE LINE

UNINCORPORATED AREA BOUNDARY

INCORPORATED AREA BOUNDARY

PARISH BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

PUBLIC FERRY (FF - FREE, TF - TOLL)1 FF 1FT

RIVER, LAKE, RESERVOIR, OR POND

NAVIGABLE WATERWAYVAN

OPERATED SHIP AND BARGE LINES//

DAM ON WATERWAYð

LOCK ON WATERWAY

Û

LOCK AND DAM ON WATERWAYðÛ

CONTROL STRUCTURE ON WATERWAY¤

DOCK, PIER, OR LANDING ON WATERWAYâ

WILDLIFE AREAS

NATIONAL FOREST

LEVEE OR DIKE WITH ROAD

LEVEE OR DIKE

STATE CAPITOL\
PARISH SEAT«

CITY, TOWN, VILLAGE, OR COMMUNITYS

AIRPORT - LIMITED FACILITYp

AIRPORT - MAJOR FACILITY?

AIRWAY LIGHT BEACON<

AMTRAK TERMINALÃ
AMUSEMENT FACILITY.

ANIMAL SHELTERSA)

ANTEBELLUM HOME?

ARMORY OR NATIONAL GUARD UNITT

ASTRONOMICAL OBSERVATORYccc
AUTO SALVAGE YARDA□
BALLFIELD"

BUS TERMINAL¿

CEMETERYÝ

CHURCHæ

CHURCH AND SCHOOLî
CHURCH W/ CEMETERY ADJACENT

COAST GUARD STATIONTTTTT
COMMUNICATIONS TOWERYYYYYYY

COMMUNITY HALL»»»»»»

CAMP SPONSORED BY AN ORGANIZATION.

INTERMITTENT STREAM

STREAM

CANAL

HEAD OF NAVIGATION_

CITY LIMITS

PUBLIC ROAD

LOUISIANA
MAP UPDATED FEBRUARY 2012

PREPARED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND DEVELOPMENT

OFFICE OF MULTIMODAL PLANNING
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

CENSUS 2010 POPULATION 10,132


